9

SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1949-50

For Serviees chargeable on the
Consolidated Fund—continued

ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT-—ctd.
VOTE—EXTERNAL AFFAIRS —continued

Subdivision No. II--Maiscelluneous Services and
Overseas Posts—continued

High Cominissioner’s Office, Ottawa
Seluries—
OTHER SALARIES

Location allowances

Otlier Charges for and tncidental to—-

Maintenance, repairs, alterations, and upkeep
of office, residence, and grounds. .

Motor-vehicles, maintenance of ..

Office equipment and furnishings for official
residence

Otfice expenses ..

Postages, telegrams, oableomms, Ldephones
.\nd toll calls ..

Printing and stdmonery

Publicity, advertising, photomaphs books
newspapers, and other publications

Subscriptions to various societies and associa-
tions .

Travelling allommceq and expenbes

‘Travelling and other expenses on ap pomt—
ment, transfer, furlough, &e.

Contingencies

£

1,200

l,mu

100

100 |

60

100

200
150

60

10
. 200

200
20

1,200

2,400

DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS—continucd

P



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

