SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1949-50

DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL	L AFFAIRS-	-continued	
For Services chargeable on the Consolidated Fund—continued	£	£	£
ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT—ctd.			6.00
VOTE-EXTERNAL AFFAIRS-continued			
Subdivision No. IIMiscellaneous Services and Overseas Posts—continued			
High Commissioner's Office, Ottawa			[
Salaries—			
Other Salaries	-		
Location allowances	1,200		:
	1,200		
Other Charges for and incidental to-			:
Maintenance, repairs, alterations, and upkeep of office, residence, and grounds Motor-vehicles, maintenance of Office equipment and furnishings for official residence Office expenses Postages, telegrams, cablegrams, telephones, and toll calls Printing and stationery Publicity, advertising, photographs, books, newspapers, and other publications Subscriptions to various societies and associations Travelling allowances and expenses Travelling and other expenses on appointment, transfer, furlough, &c Contingencies	100 100 60 100 200 150 60 10 . 200 200 20 1,200		
	2,400		: :
	. –,		•